Contents

Contributors
Preface

Introduction
Kathryn Ierulli, Edward L. Glaeser, and Mariano
Tommasi

PART I DISCRIMINATION AND IMMIGRATION

1 The economics of discrimination: a primer
Barry R. Chiswick

2 The economic analysis of immigration
George J. Borjas

PART II CRIME, PUNISHMENT, AND RIGHTS

3 Rational criminals and profit-maximizing police: the
economic analysis of law and law enforcement
David Friedman

4 Property rights in children
James S. Coleman

PART III ALL IN THE FAMILY

5 Human capital, fertility, and economic growth
Robert Tamura

6 Marriage market models
Shoshana Grossbard-Shechtman

7 The marriage premium
Kermit Daniel

page ix

XV

1

15

27

43

59

77

92

113



viii Contents

PART IV GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS

8 The process of government
Edgardo Enrigue Zablotsky

9 The economic approach to democracy
John G. Matsusaka

PART V HEALTH, RELIGION, AND MASS BEHAVIOR

10 The economic approach to addictive behavior
Michael Grossman

11 Household production, human capital, and the economics
of religion
Laurence R. Iannaccone

12 The blind leading the blind: social influence, fads, and

informational cascades
David Hirshleifer

13 Public health and economic epidemiology
Tomas Philipson

Index

129

140

157

172

188

216

235



