## **Contents**

Contributors Preface	<i>page</i> ix xv
PART I DISCRIMINATION AND IMMIGRATION	
1 The economics of discrimination: a primer Barry R. Chiswick	15
2 The economic analysis of immigration George J. Borjas	27
PART II CRIME, PUNISHMENT, AND RIGHTS	
3 Rational criminals and profit-maximizing police: the economic analysis of law and law enforcement David Friedman	43
4 Property rights in children James S. Coleman	59
PART III ALL IN THE FAMILY	
5 Human capital, fertility, and economic growth Robert Tamura	77
6 Marriage market models Shoshana Grossbard-Shechtman	92
7 The marriage premium  Kermit Daniel	113

## viii Contents

PART IV GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS	
8 The process of government  Edgardo Enrique Zablotsky	129
9 The economic approach to democracy  John G. Matsusaka	140
PART V HEALTH, RELIGION, AND MASS BEHAVIOR	
10 The economic approach to addictive behavior Michael Grossman	157
11 Household production, human capital, and the economics of religion  Laurence R. Iannaccone	172
12 The blind leading the blind: social influence, fads, and informational cascades  David Hirshleifer	188
13 Public health and economic epidemiology  Tomas Philipson	216
Index	235